OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

ISIN: CA68827L1013

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
17.21 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.87% (0.48)

ISIN CA68827L1013
Symbol OR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,944 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.29 USD (100)
17.52 USD (100)
16.80 USD
17.29 USD
16.75 USD
16.73 USD
17.129049 USD
777,554
13,324,349.19
9,912

WKN: 68827L101

18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00 )f
10.00
a.00

6.00

Sy

M |

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68827L1013&ID_NOTATION=105089038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6f15b72984cb15ddbd28fa93f5a27738a4c0736a00b3048674f2531fbc3bad&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20f2045aa13f00b94&time=1721069576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4646b2c29bcc1e70e3b0aeeee2c4590eddafa2769b13e6cb3958e08d57a87bc2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6de9713129cef1987&time=1721069576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36b57eaa934012179da5d1ad13cec19c220b734d99601e0432b113209f060771&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41e995a771b9e9119&time=1721069576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b528b05e194235ea4cc71cf1d49024f6d008b36fbbce2d718c46b85a684b9317&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0a7cdea67f795bbc&time=1721069576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700c3d0aa5e0e88c450f42062e2f1cba639fd056f2ab544517983da48dac8677&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8f79157e24c2c6af&time=1721069576&tool=RSC

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Details
2024/07/12 22:00:02 S5y
Price 18.00
17.21 USD
Difference (] 2.87% (0.48) )
1&6.00 !\ I
General attributes .l
ISIN CA68827L1013 14.00 , M |
Symbol OR f ! \Ii J k M JJ
Exchange NYSE 19.00 ) L~ w N M’
Currency USsD I F}( |J‘l ¥
Sector Energy / Commodities |1
Security type Stock 10.00 ||Ili M J W\[H
Market cap (m) 2,944 EUR L'J
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 8.00 u‘
Market data
6.00
Bid (Bid size) 16.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.52 USD (100)
Open 16.80 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 17.29 USD
Low 16.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.73 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 17.129049 USD
Volume (pcs) 777,554
Trading volume 13,324,349.19 Price data
Number of trades 9,912 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.40 USD (692,295)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.30 USD (889,487)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 15.95 USD (835,079)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.48 USD (791,422)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 17.37 USD (2024/06/06)
Perf (%) +18.69% +16.05% +27.96% YTD Low | date 12.77 USD (2024/02/21)
Perf (abs.) +2.71 +2.38 +3.76 52 Weeks High | date 17.37 USD (2024/06/06)
Beta 1.27 1.20 1.03 52 Weeks Low | date 11.24 USD (2023/10/03)

Volatility  29.18 29.88 33.79
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 15.785 EUR 0.01 6
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 23.46 CAD 6.95 2,156

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 15.64 EUR  0.00 10
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 17.21 USD 13.32 9,912
12

Munich 2024/07/ 16:12 15.635 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105089038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103788062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103788062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104401284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446825
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/06/
05

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

17:44

08:01

16:09

19:32

20:22

16.5778 USD 0.01

1528 EUR  0.00

15.685 EUR  0.00

15.565 EUR  0.00

15.795 EUR  0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190639543

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

OSISKO GOLD ROYALTIES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sandeep
Singh

Guy
Desharnais

André Le Bel
Frédéric Ruel
Heather
Taylor

lain Farmer

Michael
Spencer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

MacDonald Board

Candace Member of Supervisory

MacGibbon Board

David Smith Member of Supervisory
Board

Edith Hofmeister Member of Supervisory
Board

Joanne Member of Supervisory

Ferstman Board

Pierre Labbé Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Krcmarov Board

William John Member of Supervisory
Board
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